LINEPULS
SIN/COS出力付ミニチュアリニアエンコーダ
SMSR • SMSR2 • SMSR5
• Miniature encoder for linear motor and pick & place applications
• Real-time 1Vpp sine/cosine
• High performance output signals
SMSR • SMSR2 • SMSR5
環 境 的 仕 様

SMSR MT10
Order code - Sensor
- XXX /Sxxx
d e
d CONNECTIONS
L2 = cable output 2 m
Lx = cable output x m
M0,5 = 0,5 m cable + M12 inline plug
M2 = 2 m cable + M12 inline plug
e 特別仕様
- /Sxxx
a
b ACCURACY CLASS c COVER STRIP
100 = ±85 μm/m                  0 = not supplied
50 = ±35 μm/m ( 30 m迄 )            1 = supplied
10 = ±8 μm/m ( 10 m迄)
d 特別仕様
Specifications subject to changes without prior notice
-
20 = 20,0 m
30 = 30,0 m
50 = 50,0 m
100 = 100,0 m
MT10
MT20
MT50
a LENGTH
1 = 1,0 m
2 = 2,0 m
4 = 4,0 m
10 = 10,0 m
d
91
X
c b
SMSR5
a OUTPUT CIRCUIT
V = 1 Vpp sine/cosine
b POWER SUPPLY
1 = +5Vdc ±5%
Order code - Magnetic tape
X - X - X
a b c
c INDEX
N = without
K = every 1, 2 or 5 mm (1Vpp level)
XXX - XXX -
SMSR2
SMSR -
1 テープ端子
2 カバーテープ
3 磁性プラスティック
4 ベーステープ
5 接着テープ
発注コード：センサー
出力回路